b
AESH PERMIT]
_pate of Approval : 26-Feb-2026

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
FORM P.St.S.

5] i3 [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

frgre R . PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0372A '5&
2. Name Of The Permit Holder SONI SINGH
3. Name of Father/Husband MANOJ KUMAR
4. Address AT, KHAMHAR BEGUSARAI BEGUSARAI, Bihar Begusara
851131
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR25PA0654
(i) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/LP912/49BSlIl
(iii) Chassis Number MAT454063E7B01849
(iv) Engine Number 497TC92BVY803813
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 02-Jul-2019
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed . 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 33
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
Route Route From To Via
Code Flag 1
RAMPUR CHOWK,KHANJAHANPUR,CHERIY
3250 ROSRA BEGUSARA! | ABARIYARPUR,MANJHAUL

T T A e T TTEETITERD b
Region Covered : DARBHANGA REGION,MUNGER REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 26-Feb-2026 To: 25-Feb-2031
Number of daily single trips allowed 6

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this PeIMitee..cieeererscrenerriinmmnnnenen
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

OEERBIONS, o snsie FFunsnpesssneesses Erpminsssresdsd st e Emnar i
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each FOURE. evvueeeeeemmmneeeecnnaseennnmsnaesnennas

13. Maximum and minimum 120 OF FATES..evurivcveirnressisissse st
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

specmed ........ R
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
A
Q\\Q)* e q)‘,.w

Irar afag
A wafer, -
i usisa, v wi@%%ﬁhﬁfﬁhﬁ%ﬁ%mhority
' sager ’NGTER’RTA:BIHEH’}'\ML'

Yo i
M y MYUNGER (BIzv s
o
7

Date: 26-Feb-2026

1/5

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



/', ERMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0372A

/

/

/

VEHICLE NO. BR25PA0654

%W/
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL /T//“
peparture
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Time Halt
(HH:MM) (HH:MM)
— - /
3250 ROSRA i 00:00:00 _ ois000 | ™
3250 RAMPUR CHOWK 1 05:35:00 054000 | e
3250 K:HANJAHANPUR 1 05:50:00 05:52:00 ”_‘_t,ﬂf_,_@___
CHERIYABARIYA ) } !
3250 RPUR 1 05:57:00 06:00:00 true
e = | . _ ’/_é;-ﬂ/
3250 MANSHAUL _ 1 06:10:00_ ~ 06:15:00 L
3250 BEGUSARAI 1 06:50:00 —g7a500 | M€
3250 “MANJHAUL K 07:53:00 ~ 08:00:00 [ e
CHERIYABA " G
3250 RPUR SE 1 08:10:00 08:15:00 true
— - - — /?//
3250 KHANJAHANPUR 1 08:20:00 "~ 08:22:00 _ tue
3250 RAMPUR CHOWK T |08:32:00 ~08:35:00 true
3250 ~ ROSRA 1 09:15:00 T09:3000 | true
3250 | RAMPUR crowd 1 |t0u1500 " 10:20:00 true
3250 | KHANJAHANPUR -1 10:40:00 10:42:00 true
3250 GHERIVABARIYA 1 10:47:00 10:49:00 true
RPUR | - ] }
3250 MANJHAUL 1 11:04:00 T 11:09:00 true
3250 “BEGUSARAI 1 11:59:00 ~12:20:00 true
3250 —wANJHAUL | 1 13:03:00 13:08:00 true
. CHERIVABARIYA| ] "
13:28: :33:
3250 RPUR 1 3:28:00 13:33:00 true
/// vy = =
3250 KHANJAHANPUR| 1 13:38:00 ] 13:40:00 true
3250 RAMPUR CHOWK 1 13:50:00 13:55:00 e
3250 ROSRA ] 1 14:45:00 ] 16:20:00 true
3250 RAMPUR CHOWK 1 16:59:00 17:04:00 tue
3250 KHANJAHANPUR - 17:14:00 ~17:16:00 o
CHERWABARIYAﬁ . -
3250 RPUR 1 17:21:00 17:23:00 true
/// = =
3250 MANJHAUL 1 17:33:00 17:38:00 true
3250 BEGUSARAI 1 18:25:00 18:39:00 true
3250 MANJHAUL 1 |19:29:00 19:35:00 true
[ CHERIYABARIYA — -
3250 RPUR 1 19:45:00 19:50:00 true
3250 KHANJAHANPUR T 19:55:00 19:57:00 -
/,_/ - —
3250 RAMPUR CHOWK 1 | 20:07:00 20:10:00 E——
g0 | ROSRA 1 [zneo 00:00:00 s
Q\‘\{)l'/dﬁ)h'v‘)'
arav afd

Date: 26-Feb-2026

YT wrfed,
I Wsel iRy

> 4

M/

vy \t(‘r;é'uﬁﬁﬁ
Stafe/Regjonal TransnortAuthority,
smupnt Reg) ‘Ell:l;hu?{vurl Wyl

eITINGED ./ RIKAF

4

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



